Position
Pitcher
Pltcher
Pitcher
Catcher

1B
2B
3B
SS
OF
OF
OF
OF
DH
Utility

Position
Pitcher
Catcher
IF
IF
OF
OF
At Large-
Pitcher

2018 BULL RUN DISTRICT ALL-DISTRICT SPRING TEAMS

Name

Brett Midkiff

Luke Estep
Eli Estes

Kaden Warren

Chase Hart
Justin King

Thomas Dean

Colby Childs
Luke Estep

David Miller
Austin Miller
Kobi Alexander
Andrew Daugherty

Eli Estes

Player of Year- Kaden Warren, Clarke Co.

Name

Kelan Hoover
Corey Keller
Michael Edwards
Sam Shifflett

Jared Rice

Cameron Harmon

Colby Childs

BASEBALL

Grade
11
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
11
12

Grade
10
10
10
11
12
11
10

School
Rappahannock Co.
Central
Madison Co.
Clarke Co.
Strasburg
Strasburg
George Mason
Clarke Co.
Central
George Mason
Strasburg
Madison Co.
Central
Madison Co.

School
Central
Strasburg
Clarke Co.
Central
Central
Strasburg
Clarke Co.



Position
Pitcher
Pltcher
Pitcher
Catcher

1B
2B
3B
SS
OF
OF
OF
OF
DP-Flex
Utility

Position

Pitcher
Catcher
IF
IF
OF
OF
At-Large

2018 BULL RUN DISTRICT ALL-DISTRICT SPRING TEAMS

SOFTBALL
13TTEAM
Name Grade School

Logyn Estes 11 Madison Co.
Emily Seale 10 Madison Co.

Megan Hicks 12 Clarke Co.
Cassie Smith 10 Madison Co.

Whitney Grubbs 10 Clarke Co.
Hannah Johnson 10 Madison Co.

Chelsea Trenary 12 Clarke Co.

Madi Foltz 11 Strasburg
Sophie Adams 10 Madison Co.

Jade Feltner 12 Clarke Co.
Morgan Clarke 10 Madison Co.

Taylor Bowers 10 Strasburg

Alyssa Hoggatt 9 Clarke Co.
Meadow Anderson 12 Madison Co.

Player of Year- Logyn Estes- Madison Co.

2= TEAM

Name Grade School

Kristina Stead 12 Central

Alex Mantz 11 Central
Bailey Smith 10 Madison Co.

Chloe Burton 10 Central

Alicia Ball 9 Central

Hannah Alexander 12 Strasburg

Mary Grace Lizotte 12 George Mason



Position
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Goalkeeper

Position
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Defender
Goalkeeper

2018 BULL RUN DISTRICT ALL-DISTRICT SPRING TEAMS

BOYS SOCCER

Name
lan Smith
Eric Novak
Jacob Knapp
Nicholas Wells
Zorhan Boston
Gerson Sorto Lopez
Josh Poe
Carlos Mercado
Declan Quill
Cole Hellert
Tim Andrianarison
Miles Lankford
Liam Fribley
Bryan Villegas
Dalton Crandall
Ethan Morse

Player of the Year: Carlos Mercado- George Mason

Name
Luke Herman
Maddox Kong
Joseph Chung
Peter Scardino

Stuart Kent
Matt Dixon
Trent Perry

Grade
12
12
12
11
10
10
11
12
9
10
12
11
12
11
12
12

Grade

12
10
10
12
12
12
12

School
Clarke Co.
Clarke Co.
Strasburg

George Mason
George Mason

Central

Clarke Co.
George Mason
George Mason
George Mason
George Mason
George Mason
George Mason
George Mason

Clarke Co.
George Mason

School
Madison Co.
George Mason
Madison Co.
George Mason
Central
Madsion Co.
Strasburg



Position
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Goalkeeper

Position
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Defender
Goalkeeper

2018 BULL RUN DISTRICT ALL-DISTRICT SPRING TEAMS

1st TEAM
Name Grade School
Danielle Toone 12 Clarke Co.
Victoria Rund 12 George Mason
Sophie Matton 12 George Mason
Makayla Taylor 12 Madison Co.
Morgan McClelland 12 Madison Co.
Clara Philpott 12 Central
Sydney Staples 12 Clarke Co.
Maura Mann 11 George Mason
Maddie LaCroix 11 George Mason
Makenna Santinga 11 Madison Co.
Gracie Foltz 10 Central
Karla Rodriquez 12 Central
Julia Rosenberger 10 George Mason
Sedona Decint 12 George Mason
Cameron Sowers 11 Clarke Co.
Kendall Herbaugh 12 Central
Player of the Year: Danielle Toone, Clarke Co.

Name Grade School
Lauren Cook 12 Central
Hannah Peer 10 Strasburg
Lily Dodson 11 Madison Co.

Hannah Dellinger 10 Central
Ashley Haines 12 Madison Co.
Debra Dillman 11 Strasburg

Abby Taylor 11 Rappahannock Co.




